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2023 Riverhawk Girls Track and Field Meet Schedule

Indoor Season

Monday, March 6
th

UNI Varsity Cedar Falls 2:00

Thursday, March 9th Iowa State Varsity Ames 3:15

Tuesday, March 21st Wartburg Varsity Waverly 2:30

Friday, March 24th State Indoor Qualifiers Dubuque 11:00

Outdoor Season

Tuesday, March 28
th

Waukee Earlybird JV/Varsity Waukee TBA

Thursday, March 30
th

Waverly Coed Varsity Waverly 5:00

Tuesday, April 4
th

Riverhawk Earlybird JV/Varsity Riverhawk Stadium 5:00

Thursday, April 6th Ankeny JV/Varsity Ankeny TBA

Tuesday, April 11th Urbandale  Invite JV/Varsity Urbandale TBA

Saturday, April 15
th

Blue Oval Varsity Drake Stadium 8:30am

Tuesday, April 18
th

Ames JV/Varsity Ames 4:45

Thursday, April 20
th

Fort Dodge JV/Varsity Fort Dodge 5:00

Monday, April 24
th

Marshalltown JV/Varsity Marshalltown 4:30

Thursday, April 27th Waverly 9/10 Coed       9/10 G/B Waverly 5:00

Thurs, April 27th-29th Drake Relays Qualifiers Drake Stadium TBA

Monday, May 1st Riverhawk Relays JV/V Riverhawk Stadium TBA

Thursday, May 4
th

Iowa Alliance Conf JV/Varsity Ames TBA

Thursday, May 11
th

Districts Varsity TBA 4:00

Thurs, May 18th-20th State Qualifiers Drake Stadium TBA


